DROSCAND

STRAIGHT SWIVEL METRIC

5590-35

Part No.

55903512
55903515
55903518
55903528

www.hydroscand.lv

Thread 1

M18x1,5 (12L) UF
M22x1,5 (15L) UF
M26x1,5 (18L) UF
) UF

M36x2,0 (28L

Product info
Product group
Type

Applications and
characteristics

Temperature min. °C

Temperature max. °C

Thread 2

M18x1,5 (12L) UF
M22x1,5 (15L) UF
M26x1,5 (18L) UF
M36x2,0 (28L) UF

21.05.2024

K100

520

Swivel

« Withstands high pressure levels

« No pressure drops

« Compact dimensions

-30

+100

Length
114mm
117mm
134mm
150mm

WP MPa
25
25
16
10
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